

Amendment No. 15—

In line 42 on page 3 of the first reader, strike the word "PRINCIPLE" and insert in lieu thereof the word "PRINCIPAL".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 16—

In line 1 on page 4 of the first reader, strike the word "AND", and in line 2, strike the period and insert a semi-colon in lieu thereof; and after line 2, insert the following language:

(J) STATE'S ATTORNEY;

(K) CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR EACH COUNTY,
OR OF A COURT OF THE SUPREME BENCH OF BALTIMORE
CITY;

(L) REGISTER OF WILLS; AND

(M) SHERIFF."

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 17—

In line 3 on page 4 of the first reader, strike the numerals "28-4" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "29-4".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 18—

In line 5 on page 4 of the first reader, strike the numerals "28-3" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "29-3".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 19—

In line 12 on page 4 of the first reader, immediately after the numeral "1974", insert the following language: "AND ANY STATEMENT FILED BY A CANDIDATE FOR NOMINATION FOR, OR ELECTION TO, AN ELECTIVE OFFICE TO BE FILLED IN 1974, PURSUANT TO SUBSECTIONS (B-1) AND (B-2) BELOW,".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 20—

In line 15 on page 4 of the first reader, strike the letter "(B)" and insert in lieu thereof the following: "(B-1)".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 21—

In line 19 on page 4 of the first reader, immediately after the word "FOR", insert the following: "NOMINATION FOR".

Which amendment was read and adopted.